
DUMMY BREAK AWAY - BEGINNERS
Nr Namn Häst

4 Samuel Andreasson Greenholme Bracken
7 Jonna Sanfridsson Hagalyckans Maureen

25 Nellie Möller Torpets Actriz
39 Calle Brinkhoff Alex



DUMMY BREAK AWAY - YOUTH BEGINNERS
Nr Namn Häst
4 Samuel Andreasson Greenholme Bracken
18 Mira Andreasson Stormvind
25 Nellie Möller Torpets Actriz
27 Johanna Mårtensson Apollon
31 Robin Rohland Ronja
32 Kevin Rohland Kasper
33 Elias Johansson Björkåsens Cubus
34 Lucas Wiström Prinsessa från Solbacken



POLE BENDING - YOUTH

1 Marlene Torkelsson Atlas
4 Samuel Andreasson Greenholme Bracken
17 Elin Johansson Badgers King Cutter
18 Mira Andreasson Stormvind
35 Johanna Davidsson Wielka Epona
36 Matilda Källström Celtic Goldrush
41 Matilda Källström Kenda



POLE BENDING - OPEN
Nr Namn Häst
5 Malin Svensson Lucy
8 Anna Stewart JJ´s Tinkerbelle
10 Sara Andreasson Milos
15 Annika Eriksson Easily Royal
17 Elin Johansson Badgers King Cutter
35 Johanna Davidsson Wielka Epona
36 Matilda Källström Celtic Goldrush
37 Malin Langton Horizont



ROPING BREAK AWAY - AMATÖR
Nr Namn Häst
2 Linn Njurling Keep On Shanti
3 Gavin White Water Great Pines Lady
7 Jonna Sanfridsson Hagalyckans Maureen
8 Anna Stewart JJ´s Tinkerbelle
9 Tina Kvalheim Jackson Joe Hancock
13 Anki Carlsson Zippies Zide Kick
14 Kalle Carlsson Slickrocks Logan
16 Anton Johansson Badgers King Cutter
19 Thomas Lindgren AAJ Silver Soprano
23 Oskar Dyås Candy
24 Emanuel Fröjdegård Wille West
27 Johanna Mårtensson Apollon
38 Calle Brinkhoff Leo



ROPING BREAK AWAY - OPEN
Nr Namn Häst
3 Gavin White Water Great Pines Lady
6 Christian Johansson Greenholme Bracken
8 Anna Stewart JJ´s Tinkerbelle
11 Niklas Carlsson Two Lane Honour
13 Anki Carlsson Zippies Zide Kick
14 Kalle Carlsson Slickrocks Logan
16 Anton Johansson Badgers King Cutter
19 Thomas Lindgren AAJ Silver Soprano
22 Helge Dyås Houdini
23 Oskar Dyås Candy
24 Emanuel Fröjdegård Wille West



BARREL RACE - YOUTH
Nr Namn Häst
1 Marlene Torkelsson Atlas
4 Samuel Andreasson Greenholme Bracken
17 Elin Johansson Badgers King Cutter
18 Mira Andreasson Stormvind
27 Johanna Mårtensson Apollon
28 Ella Österlin Jordy
31 Robin Rohland Ronja
32 Kevin Rohland Kasper
36 Matilda Källström Celtic Goldrush
41 Matilda Källström Kenda
42 Cecilia Simonsson Wilja



BARREL RACE - OPEN
Nr Namn Häst
5 Malin Svensson Lucy
8 Anna Stewart JJ´s Tinkerbelle
10 Sara Andreasson Milos
12 Michaela Andersson Satan
15 Annika Eriksson Easily Royal
17 Elin Johansson Badgers King Cutter
26 Nicolina Simonsson Hero
35 Johanna Davidsson Wielka Epona
36 Matilda Källström Celtic Goldrush
37 Malin Langton Horizont
38 Calle Brinkhoff Leo
43 Josefine Svensson Robocop



DUMMY ROPING - OPEN
Nr Namn Häst
2 Linn Njurling Keep On Shanti
3 Gavin White Water Great Pines Lady
6 Christian Johansson Greenholme Bracken
8 Anna Stewart JJ´s Tinkerbelle
9 Tina Kvalheim Jackson Joe Hancock
11 Niklas Carlsson Two Lane Honour
13 Anki Carlsson Zippies Zide Kick
14 Kalle Carlsson Slickrocks Logan
16 Anton Johansson Badgers King Cutter
19 Thomas Lindgren AAJ Silver Soprano
22 Helge Dyås Houdini
23 Oskar Dyås Candy
24 Emanuel Fröjdegård Wille West
29 Tommy Arvidsson Slim
30 Emma Rohland Starlight



DUMMY TYING - OPEN  "HIGH POINT"
Nr Namn Häst
2 Linn Njurling Keep On Shanti
3 Gavin White Water Great Pines Lady
6 Christian Johansson Greenholme Bracken
11 Niklas Carlsson Two Lane Honour
13 Anki Carlsson Zippies Zide Kick
14 Kalle Carlsson Slickrocks Logan
16 Anton Johansson Badgers King Cutter
19 Thomas Lindgren AAJ Silver Soprano
22 Helge Dyås Houdini
23 Oskar Dyås Candy
24 Emanuel Fröjdegård Wille West
29 Tommy Arvidsson Slim
30 Emma Rohland Starlight



BARREL RACE MY TIME - OPEN
Nr Namn Häst

1 Marlene Torkelsson Atlas
5 Malin Svensson Lucy
10 Sara Andreasson Milos
15 Annika Eriksson Easily Royal
17 Elin Johansson Badgers King Cutter
18 Mira Andreasson Stormvind
21 Lotta Fernström Spartacus
26 Nicolina Simonsson Hero
27 Johanna Mårtensson Apollon
34 Lucas Wiström Prinsessa från Solbacken
37 Malin Langton Horizont
40 Johan Brinkhoff Alex
43 Josefine Svensson Robocop
44 Mickaela Thompson Agent Russin
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